
Re: Hob Knob

Thanks Dan,  I get it.  There is a part of me that wants to get something from them.  But I get it.

John Greely
952.237.7322
Jigreely@outlook.com

From: Daniel Bailey <dbailey@PierceAtwood.com>
Sent: Thursday, January 21, 2021 8:54:18 PM
To: 'John Greely' <jigreely@outlook.com>; 'Lucy Morrison' <morrison@mvcommission.org>; Alex Elvin
<elvin@mvcommission.org>
Cc: 'Grant Greely' <greely@comcast.net>; Maggie Boris <magreely@gmail.com>
Subject: RE: Hob Knob

I expected someone else to mention it, and Jim did. I did not want to give them a reason to approve –
suggesting that the sound barrier is acceptable.  It’s not.  But following up with staff should assure that there is
a condition that requires a sound wall./

Daniel Bailey

PIERCE ATWOOD LLP PH 617.488.8165

From: John Greely <jigreely@outlook.com>
Sent: Thursday, January 21, 2021 9:52 PM
To: Daniel Bailey <dbailey@PierceAtwood.com>; 'Lucy Morrison' <morrison@mvcommission.org>; Alex Elvin
<elvin@mvcommission.org>
Cc: 'Grant Greely' <greely@comcast.net>; Maggie Boris <magreely@gmail.com>
Subject: Re: Hob Knob

***This message originated outside your organization***

I know

John Greely
952.237.7322
Jigreely@outlook.com

From: Daniel Bailey <dbailey@PierceAtwood.com>
Sent: Thursday, January 21, 2021 8:51:39 PM
To: 'Lucy Morrison' <morrison@mvcommission.org>; Alex Elvin <elvin@mvcommission.org>

John Greely <jigreely@outlook.com>

Thu 1/21/2021 9:56 PM

To:Daniel Bailey <dbailey@PierceAtwood.com>; Lucy Morrison <morrison@mvcommission.org>; Alex Elvin <elvin@mvcommission.org>;

Cc:'Grant Greely' <greely@comcast.net>; Maggie Boris <magreely@gmail.com>;



Cc: 'Grant Greely' <greely@comcast.net>; 'John Greely' <jigreely@outlook.com>; Maggie Boris
<magreely@gmail.com>
Subject: Hob Knob

I failed to mention that if this is approved at the very least there should be a sound wall to protect my clients.

Daniel Bailey
PIERCE ATWOOD LLP

100 Summer Street
22nd Floor
Boston, MA 02110

PH 617.488.8165
FAX 617.824.2020
CELL 617.259.6717

dbailey@PierceAtwood.com BIO ▸ Admitted in MA

This e-mail was sent from Pierce Atwood. It may contain information that is privileged and confidential. If you suspect that
you were not intended to receive it please delete it and notify us as soon as possible.

 


